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EMPLOYEE INFORMATION FORM 
FOR LICENCE & CERTIFICATE HOLDERS EXCEPT FOR PRIVATE PLEASURE CRAFT 

 
Reference/ Licence Number: __________________________ 
 
Name of Company/ Individual: _______________________ 
 
Name of Representative: _________________________________ 

 
Employee Registration Number for NSF & NPF: ____________ 

 
Staffing Number of persons employed  

Number of persons to be employed  

Employees Details 

Name of Employees Job Title NIC 

 
Skipper’s Licence number (if 

applicable) 
Registered for the 
NPF or NSF 
contributions 
(Yes/No) 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      
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Name of Employees Job Title NIC 

 
Skipper’s Licence number (if 

applicable) 
Registered for the 

NPF or NSF 
contributions 

(Yes/No) 
5.      

6. 
 

    

7.     

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

 
 
I, (Name)___________________, (Designation) _________________hereby certify that the above information is 
true, accurate and correct. 
 
Signature: _______________________ Date: ____________                 


